
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Helmut CONRAD
USV TU Dresden
Strecke : H80
Länge : 2960m
Zeit : 0:35:40 (12'03"/km) [Punkte : 929]

2/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:33:09 [1000]
3. Bert GEUDENS 0:43:58 [754]

1. 131 00:01:43 126m 13'37"/km
2. 136 00:03:43 00:05:26 304m 12'14"/km
3. 128 00:04:54 00:10:20 375m 13'04"/km
4. 166 00:03:27 00:13:47 315m 10'57"/km
5. 172 00:04:52 00:18:39 371m 13'07"/km
6. 178 00:05:00 00:23:39 332m 15'04"/km
7. 180 00:01:53 00:25:32 114m 16'31"/km
8. 182 00:01:46 00:27:18 159m 11'07"/km
9. 192 00:02:50 00:30:08 264m 10'44"/km

10. 196 00:02:40 00:32:48 194m 13'45"/km
11. 200 00:02:21 00:35:09 224m 10'29"/km
12. 999 00:00:31 00:35:40 104m 4'58"/km
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